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000046164 Solar Power Syste 35,483 12/22/2022

000045846 Swimming Pool and 70,000 11/03/2022

000040287 New Residential C 300,000 08/18/2021

000042283 Storage Building 40,000 07/09/2021

40287 SFR 0 08/04/2020

2022HX Base Yr

289 SW GRANITE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,686 120.7360 135.22 363,201 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2038

BAS 2,038 100 2,038 264,555

FGR 708 55 2022 389 50,497

FOP 66 30 20 2,596

FSP 598 40 239 31,025

3,410 2,686 348,673

BAS=[ORIG=70,10] W46 N13 W16 S37 E12 S4 E10 S3 E11 N2 E6 S4
E17 N2 E6 N31 $
FGR=[YR=2022;ORIG=30,38] W10 N4 W12 S34 E22 N30 $
FSP=[ORIG=24,-3] E46 S13 W46 N13 $
FOP=[ORIG=47,39] W6 S2 W1 S7 E8 N5 W1 N4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,280.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2022 2021 100 6,400

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 50 2,000.00 UT 30.00 30.00 100 2023 2022 100 60,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 18 324.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,620

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,500

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 34 510.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 34,629

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

113,149

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 0.25 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 8,750


